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Solvency II Life Working Group

Name of association Country Position Email
Institute and Faculty of Actuaries UK Chairperson Life WG Dylan Brooks dylan.brooks@thephoenixgroup.com

IA|BE Belgium member Daphné Deleval daphnedeleval@gmail.com

Suomen Aktuaariyhdistys Finland member Lauri Saraste Lauri.Saraste@lahitapiola.fi

Institut des Actuaires France member Carmela Calvosa carmela.calvosa@fr.pwc.com

Deutsche Aktuarvereinigung Germany member Claudia Raidelet claudia.raidelet@generali.com

Deutsche Aktuarvereinigung Germany member Michael Kluettgens michael.kluettgens@towerswatson.com

Society of Actuaries in Ireland Ireland member Shane Fahey shane.fahey@newireland.ie

ISOA Italy member Ivano Pastorelli ivano.pastorelli@gmail.com

Het Koninklijk Actuarieel Genootschap Netherlands member Fabian Kratz FKratz@deloitte.nl

Den Norske Aktuarforening Norway member Gunn Albertsen gunn.albertsen@storebrand.no

Instituto dos Actuarios Portugueses Portugal member Rosa Carrasqueira rosacarrasqueira@gmail.com

Institute and Faculty of Actuaries UK member Jeev Muthulingam Jeev.Muthulingam@Schroders.com

Institute and Faculty of Actuaries UK member Nick Ford nicholas.ford@kpmg.co.uk

Member

mailto:dylan.brooks@thephoenixgroup.com
mailto:ivano.pastorelli@gmail.com

	Members

